GSEP770B1
VHF.UHF/BS
Applocation
for Spurious reduction
Characteristics
GSEP770B1
Zin/Zout 75 ohm Nominal
Pass Band 0 up to 770MHz
Insertion Loss
Low 1.0dB max (0 up to 700MHz)
How 1.5dB max (700 up to 770MHz)
V.S.W.R 2.0 max (0 up to 770MHz)
Attenuation
15dB min (950 up to 1035MHz)
25dB min (1035 up to 1770MHz)
18dB min (1770 up to 2150MHz)
Number of ordered pieces
500pcs/Reel
Dimensions
Frequency Data